
GREEN ACRESGREEN ACRESGREEN ACRES   
HOMESTAYHOMESTAYHOMESTAY

NAHAN (HIMACHAL PRADESH)



Indoor and Outdoor Games 🏸🎱

Wifi (Work from Hills) 📶

Paradise for Birdwatchers 🦚

Organic Lifestyle 🌱

Ample space for parking on the premises 🚗

Freshly Cooked Food 🥘

Power Backup 🔋

Small Hikes around the premises🚶‍♂️

Barbecue and Bonfire (Extra Charges) 🔥

Green Acres Homestay (Nahan, Himachal Pradesh) is
an offbeat getaway in the foothills of the Shivalik
Himalayas, just 5 to 6 hours drive from Delhi and 2
hours from Chandigarh/Dehradun. Our homestay is a
haven for nature, away from the world's distractions.
The expansive grounds of Green Acres, located in the
middle of a hidden forest is for people who love
privacy and nature. It is surrounded by gorgeous
banyan, peepal, sal, and mango trees coloring this
land a beautiful lush green.  



DELUXEDELUXE
DOUBLEDOUBLE
  ROOMROOM

There are 8 Deluxe Double rooms, all with en-suite bathrooms. 
The luxurious accommodation and excellent facilities make it 

feel more like an intimate resort.

Spacious Double Bed Room 
      (Accommodates 1-4)

Smart TV (Sony Liv, Hotstar, YouTube, etc.)
Study Table, Air Conditioner & Ceiling Fan
Attached Bathroom with a Geyser
Attached Balcony/Lawn with scenic views
Wardrobe, Refrigerator & Electric Kettle
Power Backup

ROOM FACILITIESROOM FACILITIES

3000 INR3000 INR3000 INR
Room charge per Night (2 Person)

500 INR Extra Person Cost

CHECK-IN TIME: 1-7 PMCHECK-IN TIME: 1-7 PM
CHECK-OUT TIME: 11 AMCHECK-OUT TIME: 11 AM



DELUXEDELUXE
FAMILY SUITEFAMILY SUITE

There are 2 Deluxe Family rooms, all with en-suite bathrooms. 
The luxurious accommodation and excellent facilities make it 

feel more like an intimate resort.

Spacious 2 Double Bed Rooms 
       (Accommodates 4-8)

Smart TV (Sony Liv, Hotstar, YouTube, etc.)
Study Table, Air Conditioner & Ceiling Fan
Attached Bathrooms in both Rooms with Geysers 
Attached Balcony/Lawn with scenic views
Wardrobe, Refrigerator & Electric Kettle
Power Backup

ROOM FACILITIESROOM FACILITIES

6000 INR6000 INR6000 INR
2 Double Rooms charge per Night

 (4 Person)
500 INR Extra Person Cost

CHECK-IN TIME: 1-7 PMCHECK-IN TIME: 1-7 PM
CHECK-OUT TIME: 11 AMCHECK-OUT TIME: 11 AM



Forest and village hike around premises
Markanda River and Temple (3 km) 
Nahan Town (9 km)
Suketi Fossil Park (17 km)
Paonta Sahib Gurudwara (1 hour)
Renuka Lake (1.5 hours)
Bhurshing Mahadev Temple (2 hours)
Kasauli (3 hours)
Rishikesh (3.5 hours)
Mussoorie (3.5 hours)
Shimla (4.5 hours)
Rajgarh (4.5 hours)
Haripurdhar (4.5 hours)

ATTRACTIONS AROUNDATTRACTIONS AROUND





Bank Details
Name: 

Green Acres Homestay
Account Number:

04440210001424
IFSC Code:

UCBA0000444
Bank Name:

UCO Bank (Nahan)

Payment PolicyPayment Policy

Other Payment Options
UPI ID: greenacresnahan@oksbi

Google Pay Transfer Number:
7018323461

Phonepay/Paytm Transfer Number:
9805440456

Scan and Pay

Note: To confirm your stay with us, you must pay 50% of the total Room cost!
Just share the Screenshot of the payment at +91-7018323461 (Whatsapp)



700 m

Green Acres Homestay is located at
Khajurna Village (Peepalwala) in
Nahan Tehsil of Himachal Pradesh.
Search Shri Radhe Vaishno Dhaba,
Shambhuwala on Google Maps. Our
Homestay is 2 km from this point on
the highway. You have to turn left
from the Dhaba and after around
700 meters you will see our board
sign on the left side just before the
bridge for a small diversion rural
road of 1.5 km leading directly to
our homestay.
*The last 1.5 km is an Off-Road
journey through dense forest giving
you a Safari feel!

1.5 km 

Nahan
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Green AcresGreen Acres  
Food MenuFood Menu
BREAKFAST @200 INR PER PERSON (CHOOSE ANY 1)

LUNCH/DINNER @250 INR PER PERSON (VEG)

BREAKFAST TIMINGS: 8:30-10:30 AM
LUNCH TIMINGS: 1-3 PM

DINNER TIMINGS: 8-10 PM

POTATO-ONION/PANEER/GOBHI PARANTHA (2) SERVED WITH CURD, PICKLE, BUTTER, AND TEA
CHOICE OF OMELETTE/ HALF-FRY/BOILED EGGS WITH BREAD, AND TEA
ALOO POORI WITH TEA (GROUP ORDER ONLY)
CHANA BHATURA WITH TEA (GROUP ORDER ONLY)

VEGETARIAN MAIN COURSE (2 ITEMS) WITH CHAPATIS, RICE, AND SALAD

300

LUNCH/DINNER @350 INR PER PERSON (NON-VEG)
1 CHICKEN MAIN COURSE+ 1 VEG MAIN COURSE WITH CHAPATIS, RICE, AND SALAD

300

LUNCH/DINNER @500 INR PER PERSON (NON-VEG)
1 MUTTON MAIN COURSE+ 1 VEG MAIN COURSE WITH CHAPATIS, RICE, AND SALAD

*Food chargeable at full price for children above 5 years old.
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S N A C K S
Popcorn  (Large)

Masa la  Papad  (2 )

Bo i led  Eggs  (2 )

Bread  Pakoda  (2 )

Bread  Rol l  (2 )

Bread  But te r  (4 )

P la in  Maggi

Veg  Maggi

Veg  Sandwich

Veg  Gr i l led  Sandwich

80
80
100
100
120

180

180

180

180

180

Bread  Omelet te

Egg  Bhur j i  (2  Eggs )

Green  Sa lad

Peanut  Masa la

French  F r ies

Mix  Pakoda

Corn  Chat

Cheese  Ba l l s

Veg  Chowmein  (Pre-Order )

Spr ing  Rol l s  (2 )  (P re-Order )

50

50

50

60

60

60

50

80

50

80

 B E V E R A G E SD E S S E R T S
Gulab Jamun (2 pieces)
Homemade Halwa (1 bowl)
Ice cream (2 scoops)
(Depends upon availability)

50

50

50

Masala Tea
Milk Coffee
Fresh Lime Water
Fresh Lime Soda
Butter Milk
Ginger Lemon Honey
Banana Shake
Cold Coffee
Lemon Iced Tea

25
40
40
50
50
70
70
70
90

*At Green Acres Homestay everything is homemade and prepared fresh. 
Please order in advance for fast service!

Paneer  Pakoda

Honey  Ch i l l y  Potato

Honey  Ch i l l y  Cau l i f lower

Ch i l l y  Paneer

Ch i l l y  Chaap

Chi l l y  Mushroom (Pre-Order )

Kada i  Chaap

Chicken  Pakoda

Chi l l y  Ch icken

F ish  Pakoda  (Pre-Order )

220

250

250

250

250

250

250

320

350

400

B A R B E C U E

Veg @ 300 per plate
Non-Veg @ 350 per plate

*Available on Pre Order only

Tomato Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Cream of Mushroom 
Lemon Coriander Soup
Veg Manchow Soup
Veg Talumein Soup
Chicken Soup

S O U P S
80
90
90
100
100
120
150

*Homemade Soups take time to cook



+91-7018323461 (Vaibhav Thakur)
+91-7018035450 (Vishavjeet Thakur)

Instagram

Facebook

greenacresnahan@gmail.com

CONTACT USCONTACT USCONTACT US

E-mail Address

Phone Number/ Whatsapp

Address
Green Acres Homestay, Village Khajurna (Peepalwala),

Nahan-Paonta Highway, Nahan, 
Himachal Pradesh, 173001, IN

Click below for direct links to stay updated and entertained
https://www.greenacreshomestay.in

https://www.instagram.com/greenacreshomestay
https://www.facebook.com/greenacreshomestay
mailto:greenacresnahan@gmail.com
https://www.greenacreshomestay.in/

